
Male
Post Season Football Roster

(Complied: July 13, 2025 at 12:37 AM)

Alignment: Class: 6A District: 4
Head Coach: Chris Wolfe

Mascot Name: Bulldogs
School Colors: Purple & Old Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Koby L Clark
Assistant Coach: Marc A Clark
Assistant Coach: Devin Gentry
Assistant Coach: Jalon Kemp
Assistant Coach: Eric D Palmer, Jr.
Assistant Coach: Hamilton C Porter
Assistant Coach: Isaac Sowells, Sr.

Superintendent: Marty Pollio
Principal: Keith L Cathey, II

Athletic Director: John Kelsey

Certified Athletic Trainer: Abbie Ballentine
McKenna T Brinley

Enrollment: 1907

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away Offensive Defensive Other
81 81 Camden Angelini 5' 5" WR S Junior
21 21 Brenden Bates 5' 10" 165 RB Senior
51 51 William Beasley 5' 11" 180 DE Junior
37 37 Albert Bledsaw 6' 0" DB Soph.
40 40 Jermaine Bradley 6' 0" 175 LB Senior
43 43 Kristian Bradley 5' 9" 150 S Junior
60 60 Keagan Brown 6' 0" 215 OL Junior
85 85 Nicholas Brown 5' 11" 175 TE Junior

6 6 Chayce Burton 5' 8" 169 RB Soph.
54 54 Daniel Byrd 6' 1" 190 DE Senior
65 65 Luis Cabral-Garcia 6' 0" 230 OT Junior
18 18 Maurkailyn Churn 5' 11" 180 RB Junior
13 13 Jaymes Clark 6' 3" 175 WR Soph.
62 62 Christian Colbert 5' 5" 165 DE Junior

9 9 Solomon Conley 5' 10" 180 RB LB Junior
39 39 DeAri Cowherd 5' 8" 130 CB Junior
44 44 Carter Crick 5' 5" 155 LB Junior
58 58 Andrew Cunningham 6' 0" LB Soph.
17 17 Steron Davidson, Jr. 5' 9" 150 WR CB Soph.
63 63 Aviyonce Davis 6' 2" DT Junior
78 78 Aiden Dobbs 6' 2" 280 OL Junior
47 47 JaVeon Dorsey 5' 10" 240 DL, LB Junior

Aiden Eldridge 5' 8-1/2" Junior
70 70 Josh English 6' 0" DT Soph.
89 89 Kyleel Foreman 6' 4" 170 WR Fresh.
16 16 Josh Fuller 5' 11" 184 WR LB Senior

5 5 Max Gainey 5' 11" 185 WR Senior
7 7 Shammai Gates 6' 0" 175 RB, WR Senior

61 61 Max Glass 6' 2" 225 OL Senior
Montez Graham 5' 11" 155 Senior

2 2 DJ Grinter 5' 9" WR S Senior
25 34 Terrence Hall 6' 2" 175 LB, S Senior
50 50 Henry Harding 5' 8" 210 C Junior

3 3 Antonio Harris 6' 2" 170 WR CB Junior
34 34 Amari Harrison 5' 7" RB Junior
24 24 KaMare Hayes 6' 0" CB Soph.
82 82 Seth Henson 5' 4" PK, P Soph.
69 69 Ryan Hepke 5' 10" 235 OL Senior
42 42 Nathan Hext 6' 0" LB Soph.
64 64 Edem Hosi 6' 0" 210 DL Junior
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46 46 Demetreon Hubbard 5' 9" 160 LB Junior
23 23 Colin Jefferson 5' 11" 165 WR Soph.
74 74 Jeorje Jewell 5' 11" 255 G DT Soph.
52 52 Isaiah Johnson 5' 11" 230 G Junior
84 84 Nathan Joseph 5' 6" 155 WR Junior
26 26 Beckett Kennedy 5' 11" 152 WR S Soph.
28 28 Tyson Kinsel 5' 5" QB, RB Fresh.
91 91 Ean Leonard 6' 0" LB Soph.
11 11 DeAndre Malone 5' 11" 205 LB Senior
83 83 Jackson McElravy 5' 6" WR Junior
22 22 TK McIntosh 5' 9-1/2" 155 DB Fresh.
33 33 Nasir Muhammad 6' 0" 155 CB, S Senior
73 73 Jackson Padget 6' 3" 270 OL Junior
67 67 Aaiden Pearson 6' 0" C Soph.

4 4 Brandon Richardson 6' 1" 165 CB Junior
32 32 Bryson Robbins 5' 5" LB, DB Senior

8 8 Demarcus Robertson 5' 8" 155 CB, S Senior
10 10 Kevin Rogers 6' 1" 180 LB Senior
77 77 Maximus Rose 6' 0" G Soph.
68 68 Morris Simpson 6' 1" 260 DT Senior
80 80 Aiden Singleton 5' 6" 125 WR Senior
71 71 Nehemiah Slemmons 6' 2" 230 OL Junior
15 15 Kolter Smith 6' 0" 175 QB Senior
87 87 Sean Solomon 6' 0" 190 TE Fresh.
72 72 Isaac Sowells 6' 2" 270 C, OT Junior
55 55 Bryce Strickland 6' 0" 250 DE, DT Senior
57 57 Jackson Stutzman 5' 6" LB Junior
14 14 Kamari Taylor 5' 11" 160 DB Senior
76 76 Steven Thomas 6' 3" 320 OL Senior
66 66 Leonardo Tichenor 5' 9" 290 DT Junior
90 90 Braylon Turner 5' 5" TE Junior
86 86 Luke Vallandingham 5' 5" 135 PK Junior

Reece Varisco 5' 6" PK Fresh.
88 88 Andrew Vrbancic 6' 4" 200 TE Junior
48 48 Deylan Washington 6' 0" TE Soph.
38 38 Conner Webb 5' 9" 155 WR DB Junior
30 30 Carlos Wheeler 5' 7" 140 DB Junior
20 20 Christian White 6' 0" TE Soph.
19 19 Austin Whitten 6' 0" 160 DB Senior
56 56 Corneilious Williams 6' 1" 215 DE, DT Junior
12 12 Jordan Williams 5' 11" 170 QB Soph.
45 45 Reece Williams 5' 10" 155 LB Junior

1 1 Kevin Wilson 6' 0" 180 LB Senior
35 35 Kamari Young 6' 0" WR Soph.

Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class
Home Away Offensive Defensive Other
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Alignment: Class: 6A District: 4
Head Coach: Chris Wolfe

Mascot Name: Bulldogs
School Colors: Purple & Old Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Koby L Clark
Assistant Coach: Marc A Clark
Assistant Coach: Devin Gentry
Assistant Coach: Jalon Kemp
Assistant Coach: Eric D Palmer, Jr.
Assistant Coach: Hamilton C Porter
Assistant Coach: Isaac Sowells, Sr.

Superintendent: Marty Pollio
Principal: Keith L Cathey, II

Athletic Director: John Kelsey

Certified Athletic Trainer: Abbie Ballentine
McKenna T Brinley

Enrollment: 1907

Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away Offensive Defensive Other
Montez Graham 5' 11" 155 Senior
Reece Varisco 5' 6" PK Fresh.
Aiden Eldridge 5' 8-1/2" Junior

1 1 Kevin Wilson 6' 0" 180 LB Senior
2 2 DJ Grinter 5' 9" WR S Senior
3 3 Antonio Harris 6' 2" 170 WR CB Junior
4 4 Brandon Richardson 6' 1" 165 CB Junior
5 5 Max Gainey 5' 11" 185 WR Senior
6 6 Chayce Burton 5' 8" 169 RB Soph.
7 7 Shammai Gates 6' 0" 175 RB, WR Senior
8 8 Demarcus Robertson 5' 8" 155 CB, S Senior
9 9 Solomon Conley 5' 10" 180 RB LB Junior

10 10 Kevin Rogers 6' 1" 180 LB Senior
11 11 DeAndre Malone 5' 11" 205 LB Senior
12 12 Jordan Williams 5' 11" 170 QB Soph.
13 13 Jaymes Clark 6' 3" 175 WR Soph.
14 14 Kamari Taylor 5' 11" 160 DB Senior
15 15 Kolter Smith 6' 0" 175 QB Senior
16 16 Josh Fuller 5' 11" 184 WR LB Senior
17 17 Steron Davidson, Jr. 5' 9" 150 WR CB Soph.
18 18 Maurkailyn Churn 5' 11" 180 RB Junior
19 19 Austin Whitten 6' 0" 160 DB Senior
20 20 Christian White 6' 0" TE Soph.
21 21 Brenden Bates 5' 10" 165 RB Senior
22 22 TK McIntosh 5' 9-1/2" 155 DB Fresh.
23 23 Colin Jefferson 5' 11" 165 WR Soph.
24 24 KaMare Hayes 6' 0" CB Soph.
25 34 Terrence Hall 6' 2" 175 LB, S Senior
26 26 Beckett Kennedy 5' 11" 152 WR S Soph.
28 28 Tyson Kinsel 5' 5" QB, RB Fresh.
30 30 Carlos Wheeler 5' 7" 140 DB Junior
32 32 Bryson Robbins 5' 5" LB, DB Senior
33 33 Nasir Muhammad 6' 0" 155 CB, S Senior
34 34 Amari Harrison 5' 7" RB Junior
35 35 Kamari Young 6' 0" WR Soph.
37 37 Albert Bledsaw 6' 0" DB Soph.
38 38 Conner Webb 5' 9" 155 WR DB Junior
39 39 DeAri Cowherd 5' 8" 130 CB Junior
40 40 Jermaine Bradley 6' 0" 175 LB Senior
42 42 Nathan Hext 6' 0" LB Soph.
43 43 Kristian Bradley 5' 9" 150 S Junior
44 44 Carter Crick 5' 5" 155 LB Junior
45 45 Reece Williams 5' 10" 155 LB Junior
46 46 Demetreon Hubbard 5' 9" 160 LB Junior
47 47 JaVeon Dorsey 5' 10" 240 DL, LB Junior
48 48 Deylan Washington 6' 0" TE Soph.
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50 50 Henry Harding 5' 8" 210 C Junior
51 51 William Beasley 5' 11" 180 DE Junior
52 52 Isaiah Johnson 5' 11" 230 G Junior
54 54 Daniel Byrd 6' 1" 190 DE Senior
55 55 Bryce Strickland 6' 0" 250 DE, DT Senior
56 56 Corneilious Williams 6' 1" 215 DE, DT Junior
57 57 Jackson Stutzman 5' 6" LB Junior
58 58 Andrew Cunningham 6' 0" LB Soph.
60 60 Keagan Brown 6' 0" 215 OL Junior
61 61 Max Glass 6' 2" 225 OL Senior
62 62 Christian Colbert 5' 5" 165 DE Junior
63 63 Aviyonce Davis 6' 2" DT Junior
64 64 Edem Hosi 6' 0" 210 DL Junior
65 65 Luis Cabral-Garcia 6' 0" 230 OT Junior
66 66 Leonardo Tichenor 5' 9" 290 DT Junior
67 67 Aaiden Pearson 6' 0" C Soph.
68 68 Morris Simpson 6' 1" 260 DT Senior
69 69 Ryan Hepke 5' 10" 235 OL Senior
70 70 Josh English 6' 0" DT Soph.
71 71 Nehemiah Slemmons 6' 2" 230 OL Junior
72 72 Isaac Sowells 6' 2" 270 C, OT Junior
73 73 Jackson Padget 6' 3" 270 OL Junior
74 74 Jeorje Jewell 5' 11" 255 G DT Soph.
76 76 Steven Thomas 6' 3" 320 OL Senior
77 77 Maximus Rose 6' 0" G Soph.
78 78 Aiden Dobbs 6' 2" 280 OL Junior
80 80 Aiden Singleton 5' 6" 125 WR Senior
81 81 Camden Angelini 5' 5" WR S Junior
82 82 Seth Henson 5' 4" PK, P Soph.
83 83 Jackson McElravy 5' 6" WR Junior
84 84 Nathan Joseph 5' 6" 155 WR Junior
85 85 Nicholas Brown 5' 11" 175 TE Junior
86 86 Luke Vallandingham 5' 5" 135 PK Junior
87 87 Sean Solomon 6' 0" 190 TE Fresh.
88 88 Andrew Vrbancic 6' 4" 200 TE Junior
89 89 Kyleel Foreman 6' 4" 170 WR Fresh.
90 90 Braylon Turner 5' 5" TE Junior
91 91 Ean Leonard 6' 0" LB Soph.
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